

Ex. No.192/2020

01.10.2020

(Matter is taken up through VC)

Present: Shri Sudhir Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DH
through VC.

Fresh execution petition is received by way of
physical filing. It be checked and registered.

Let Nazir report be called for 14.10.2020.

(Vineet Kumar)
ADJ-01/ SHD/ KKD
Delhi/01.10.2020