

Ex. No. 192/20

21.04.2023

Present : DH in person.
Sh. Gaurav Dalal Ld. Counsel for JD.
JD in person.

Put up this execution petition with connected misc.
applications bearing M.No. 431/22 and 432/22 on
09.06.2023.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/21.04.2023